Currywurst Matchplay 2024 - Hauptrunde

1. Runde (bis 30.April)

1 Reiser, Andrea
Seibel, Judith
2 Buttarelli, Alexander
Lippl, Siegfried
3 Sandner, Alfred
Herold, Hartmut
4 Jakob, Michael
Lauschke, Rosmarie
5 Frank, Peter
Damoser, Gerald
6 Lippl, Rita
2. Freilos
7 Riepl, Michaela
Schénhuber, Annemarie
8 Paulusberger, Katrin
4. Freilos
9 Jantke, Dr. Dominik
Schmidtler, Maximilian
10 1. Freilos
Enzenbach, Ann-Sophie
11 Geltinger, Sebastian
3. Freilos
12 Lauschke, Giinter
Madeker, Barbara
13 Niedermaier, Franziska
Loser, Dr. Raimund
14 Bommer, Monika
Barbarino, Birgit
15 Schmitt, Peter
Schénhuber, Johann
16 Wieth, Dr. Lars
Unterharnscheidt, Dr. Wolfgang

12,9
32,4/+17
9,5
13,2/+3
15,5
16,7/+1
6,1
22,1/+14
4,3
9,3/+5
20,2
--/+13

14
26,5/+11
10,9
--/+21
4,8
22,9/+15
15,9/-17
27,3
--/+8
20,7
26,2/+5
21,4
14,2/-7
12,8
19,2/+5
6,2
20,9/+13
4,3
26,5/+19

2. Runde (bis 23. Mai)

Seibel, Judith
Buttarelli, Alexander

Sandner, Alfred
Jakob, Michael

Frank, Peter
Lippl, Rita

Schénhuber, Annemarie
Paulusberger, Katrin

Schmidtler, Maximilian
Enzenbach, Ann-Sophie

Geltinger, Sebastian
Lauschke, Glinter

Niedermaier, Franziska
Bommer, Monika

Schmitt, Peter
Wieth, Dr. Lars

32,4
9,5

15,5
6,1

4,3
20,2

26,5
10,9

22,9
15,9

27,3
20,7

21,4
12,8

6,2
4,3

3. Runde (bis 15. Juni)

Buttarelli, Alexander
Jakob, Michael

Frank, Peter
Paulusberger, Katrin

Enzenbach, Ann-Sophie
Lauschke, Giinter

Bommer, Monika
Wieth, Dr. Lars

7,3
6,2

4,5
10,9

15,9
20,7

12,4
4,9

Halbfinale (bis 6. Juli)

Buttarelli, Alexander
Paulusberger, Katrin

Enzenbach, Ann-Sophie
Bommer, Monika

Finale (bis 26. Juli)




